Matricule

222236222720
222236218319
222236213517
222236243114
222236238108
222236232618
222236239908
222236230107
222236238413
222236238517
222236239815
222236229207
222236245107
222236232904
222236243020
222236228215
222236244906
222236213111
222236231206
222236230910
222236243201
182236261701
222236244903
222236226518
222236222706
212136033573
222236229014
222236238208
212136038934
222236241201
222236213020
222236238315
222236239016

Nom
ADJABI/ 3l
AID/aus
AOUANE/0\se
AOUASSA/dwlge
ARRIBI/(su5¢
ATTAILIA/&dbsUac
BERKOUS/ 55y
BERREDAY/l55
BOUFRIDA/5u8 4
BOUHALFAIA/4lal>gs
BOUREBIA/duz)g
BRAHIMI/ ps2!5
DJEMMAM/plex
DJENANE/oL=
DOGHMANE/0WeS
FAIDI/4
GUERARA/%)),8
HADJAR/ x>
KAAL/JsS
KHALDI/gW\s
KHERAKHERIA/& 5,
LAIB/ ol
LOUDJANI/ =)
MECHATI/ Jolice
MOUASSA /dul g0
SANSRI/ S reine
SMAALI/ e Lo
SOLTANI/3Uakes
TALHI/ b
TRAIKIA/4S5!,5
YAHAMDI/ S daz
ZELLOUF/ 35
ZOGHLAMI/ &)

Prénom

BOCHRA/ A
DJIHANE/ Ol
NOURA/8y45
HAYFA/slaw
AMIRA/ el
RAHMA/de>-)
SARRA/8)L
OUMAIMA/&azel
MALAK/ e
YOUSRA/(S
BOUTHAINA/4d
MALAK/ 2o
Chayma/slesis
FERIEL/JU,d
CHAHINEZ/ jUsgi
INES/ sl
AMANI/ 3]
INES/ sl
MELLEK/&Me
HASNA/sbws
YOUSRA/S
LEYLA/
AHLEM/ @b
NOUR EL HOUDA/s4¢)! yg
ASMA/slowsl
KENZA/878
LOUBNA/ a4
BOUCHRA/(S s
AMINA/&iwol
HANA/sLa
AYA/&
ABIR/ s
MERYEM/@ 50

Note

07.00
05.00
05.00
02.75
11.50
04.00
06.00
03.50
10.00
06.50
09.50
08.50
07.50
05.50
09.00
07.50
08.00
06.00
04.50
04.00
08.00
12.00
07.50
09.00
07.50
05.00
04.50
05.00
06.00
06.50
10.00
02.00
06.50



